	2
0	1000
~	1200

NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services Well Jan	06)		
Date In: 22 /03 /21	Jeb description	Date &Time C	ompleted	Done by
Ref No. NA/INC21003682/13	SAS e-filing			
Veh No. 5/CG 6939/C	E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC	2hrs)		
D.O.A: 20 (03/21 2050	i-Motor Claim Form	23/2 MT/1125	436-001	
	i-Motor W/O (Within:	6		
OD / (TP)/ Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	1 t		
	Assessment/Survey Re	port		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax /	Hand to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (of his service and the service of th	Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	SLT5856S 1	NC()/Non-INC	()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () Peri	od: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time	:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	ote-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%	6. F: 80-100%]	
Year of Registration: () W	arranty: YES ()/NO)()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	0 () / \$2,000 ()			
General Remarks:-				
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	nation strictly Confidentia	Il & Strictly NO refer o	f repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:) ; Towing Co. (,)
				Done by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	g ()	Date&Time Co	omple.ed	Done by
	ourtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	()			
Injury:		-		
Date/Time Actions		7.534		
1	e han			
NA2102271	Invei	ce Preparation Chec	clist	Amt (\$) Amt (\$) Ist Bill Add B
		Accident Reporting (\$30);		30
laimant's Particulars :-	2) DA :	Damage Assessment (\$100)	; INC (\$80)	
			\$40/\$45	
river/Owner:	3) TF : 7 4) FT : 1	owing Fee Follow-Through Survey	\$40/\$45 \$120	
	3) TF: : 4) FT: : 5) FT:	owing Fee	\$120 urvey) \$30	
Contact No:	3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Force 6) TR:	owing Fee follow-Through Survey follow-Through Survey (Res aiming against INC Only (w Re-inspection	\$120 arvey) \$30 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$75	
ontact No:	3) TF: (4) FT: (1) 5) FT: (5) FT: (6) TR: (7) N1:	owing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Res Siming against INC Only (w	\$120 urvey) \$30 ef 10 Jan 2005)	
ontact No:	3) TF:: 4) FT:: 5) FT:: Fore 6) TR: 7) N1: 8) NTU	Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Res aiming against INC Only (w Re-inspection dae DA + SMRT Survey C Additional Services:-	\$120 urvey) \$30 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	
Contact No: Damaged Portion:	3) TF:: 4) FT:: 5) FT:: Force 6) TR: 7) N1: 8) NTU OD* *N5: *N6:	Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Res aiming against INC Only (w Re-inspection dae DA + SMRT Survey C Additional Services:- Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowane Repair Co-ordination	\$120 urvey) \$30 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 e \$5	
Contact No: Damaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	3) TF:: 4) FT:: 5) FT:: Force 6) TR: 7) N1: 8) NTU OD* *N5: *N6: *N6: *N7:	Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Res alming against INC Only (w Re-inspection dae DA + SMRT Survey C Additional Services:- Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowane Repair Co-ordination Fost Repair Inspection	\$120 urvey) \$30 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 e \$5 \$10 \$25	
Contact No: Damaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors' Comments :-	3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: 5) FT: 6) TR: 7) N1: 8) NTU OD: *N5: *N6: *N7: *N8: TP(1	Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Resaiming against INC Only (w Re-inspection dae DA + SMRT Survey C Additional Services:- Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance Repair Co-ordination Post Repair Inspection DV / Collect Excess Coordin 111): TP (Non INC) against	\$120 urvey) \$30 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 e \$5 \$10 \$25 ation \$5 INC \$20	
Contact No: Damaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors' Comments:- at. 1:	3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Fore 6) TR: 7) N1: 8) NTU OD!* *N5: *N6: *N7: *N8: TP(t) 9) N12:	Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey Re-inspection dae DA + SMRT Survey C Additional Services:- Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance Repair Co-ordination Fost Repair Inspection DV / Collect Excess Coordin 111): TP (Non INC) against Idae Mobile	\$120 urvey) \$30 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 e \$5 \$10 \$25 ation \$5	
Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors' Comments:- at. 1: at. 2/3:	3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: 5) FT: 6) TR: 7) N1: 8) NTU OD: *N5: *N6: *N7: *N8: TP(1	Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Resaiming against INC Only (weel) Re-inspection dae DA + SMRT Survey C Additional Services:- Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance Repair Co-ordination Fost Repair Inspection DV / Collect Excess Coordination T11): TP (Non INC) against Idae Mobile dated	\$120 urvey) \$30 ef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 e \$5 \$110 \$25 ation \$5 INC \$20 30	



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission	22/03/2021 17:00 (SGT)
Date of Accident	20/03/2021 20:50 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	E Coast Park Service Rd, East Coast Park, Singapore
Additional Location Information	-
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SKG	6939K
---------------------------------	-------

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?	No
Name Of Registered Owner	SANJEEV S/O CHANDRAMOGAN
NRIC No	SXXXX325G
Email Address	SANJEEVUBER123@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-86172819
Alternative Phone No	+65-86172819

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer	BMW
Model	523i
Variant	
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	Private use
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	
your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category	Private car
Transmission	Auto
CC	2497

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	5119267789
Cover Note Number	-

DRIVER

Name of Driver	SANJEEV S/O CHANDRAMOGAN
NRIC No	SXXXX325G

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	21/11/1984 Outdoor 27/07/2005 15 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-86172819 +65-86172819 SANJEEVUBER123@GMAIL.COM BLK 407 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 4 #09-104 650407 Yes - No	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT		
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Side Swipe Clear Dry	
OTHER INFORMATION		
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 Name Gender PASSENGER 2 Name Gender	No 2 Yes No Yes 3 No SUKTIRA YASHINI Female CLARA KAMINI Female	
Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	Yes Traffic Police (Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT		
PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT:T/20210322/7015		
ATTACHMENT(S)		
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	Yes No No	

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number	SLT5856S
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	1-
Nature Of Damage	.
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED	

Name of injured person	SANJEEV S/O CHANDRAMOGAN
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	NECK & BACK
Injured person in which vehicle?	SKG6939K
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
INJURED 2	
Name of injured person	CLARA KAMINI
Address	-

Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	NECK & BACK
Injured person in which vehicle?	SKG6939K
Were seat belts worn?	-
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

INJURED 3

Name of injured person	SUKTIRA YASHINI
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	NECK & BACK
Injured person in which vehicle?	SKG6939K
Were seat belts worn?	-
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that conics of this property ill (see Singapore Control of Singapore Control of Singapore Control of Singapore Control of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that conics of this property ill (see Singapore Control of S
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), w high may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

East coast Park Service road

B = SLT 58565

	P-Non-	Palls	n	7/		
	lefer to	rolice	Report	1/202	0322/70	15
			-		,	
		da Total Tile				
40.000						
			*			
				-		
laration						
declare the foregoing pa	rticulars are true in ever	y respect.				
0.						
KL.					0	23/03/
119					2 lastas	2010
4/					- lohoo.	05/03/

& Time

Personnel





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 4

Report No. T/20210322/7015

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time 22/03/2021		ide:	Vide R	eport No.:			Stat	ion Diary No.:
Informant'	s Particul	ars	¥24					
Name of In SANJEEV		IDRAMOGAN	Addres 407 Bt 65040	JKIT BATO	K WEST AV	ENUE 4 #09	9-104	SINGAPORE
ID Type / II NRIC NO /		5G	Contac Home/	ct No.: 'Office:		Mobile: 86	1728	19
Nationality: SINGAPOR		N		vuber123@				
Sex: Male	Age: 36	Date of Birth: 21/11/1984	Type of Driver	of Informant		_		
Race: Indian			Langu Englis	h		Institution	/ Sch	ool Name:
Occupation DRIVER	n:		Driving Class:	g Licence In	formation:	Date of Ex	kpiry:	
General Inf	ormation	of the Accident				DE SERVICE DE LA CONTRACTION D		
Type of Accident:		jury thers		Drink Drive: No	Date/Tin Accident 20/03/20			ype of Location:
Location:								
EAST CO	AST PARK	SERVICE ROAL	0					
Weather:			Road	Surface:		R	oad S	peed Limit:
Traffic Flor	w:		Traffic	Control:		T	raffic	Volume:
Type of Co	ollision:						mbula	conveyed by ince:

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SKG6939K	Car	BMW	523I 2.5 AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR GAS/D	White		0
SLT5856S	Car					0





T/20210322/7015

2 of 4

Report No. T/20210322/7015

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SKG6939K	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5119267789	07/10/2020	06/10/2021

Details of Perso	n Involved					
Any Pedestrian Ir	nvolved: No	Control of the Contro	CONTROL CONTRO		The action like	AND ALTERNATION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF
No. of Pedestriar			Use of Ped	destrian	Cross	ing: NA
Driver						
Name	SANJEEV S/O CHAN	IDRAMOGA	N	ID No		S8437325G
Related Vehicle	SKG6939K (Car)			Conta	ct No.	86172819
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	
	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		Slight	
Passenger						
Name	SUKTIRA YASHINI			ID No		T1428652C
Related Vehicle	SKG6939K (Car)			Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	
	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of		Slight	
Passenger					Manager 1	
Name	CLARA KAMINI D/O SLEVARAJ	TERANCE		ID No.		S8630360D
Related Vehicle	SKG6939K (Car)			Conta	ct No.	87541032
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	
	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of		Slight	





021032211015

3 of 4

Report No. T/20210322/7015

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On the stated date and time, I was travelling straight along East Coast Park Service Road on my vehicle SKG6939k. When suddenly vehicle SLT5856S coming out from slip road without checking the main was clear, collided onto the left portion of my vehicle.

Me and my passenger sustained injuries due to the accident.





4 of 4

Report No. T/20210322/7015

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

-	14		-	
Sk	PAT	ch	Р	lan

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 22/03/2021 12:24
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / SYED ZAYID MUHAMMAD BIN SYED ABDUL WAHID ALHINDUAN Contact No.: 65476404	Classification Of Case:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- $\label{lem:complete} \mbox{Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.}$
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver. *
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation. *

	ACCIDENT DETAILS	THE PERSON NAMED IN
Date of accident	20/03/2021	(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	850 pm	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	East Coast Park Service Road	

建造工作 医多洲 医多种	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	5. 克里西语 1
Vehicle registration number	SKG 6939K	
Vehicle make and model	BMW 5231	
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van Lorry Bus Motorcycle Others:	
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle	
Purpose of using at said time		
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ No □ if no, please select: Third part claim Reporting only □	

	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION		
Insurance company	NTUC			
Policy number			-	
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft □	TP o	nly 🗆

INSURED / POLICY HOLDER					
Name	Sanjeeu s/o chandramogan M	lale Female 🗆			
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	584373259				
Contact	86172819				
Address	BIK 407 BURH BONTOK West Avenue 4 S(650407	#09-104			

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)	
Name	Male 🗆	Female 🗆
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
Address		
Email address	sandeeryber 123 @ gmall.com	
Date of birth	21/11/1084	
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor	
Driving date pass		

建设工作 计模型 计图像系统	GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT
Was driver an employee of	Yes D No Y
the insured's company?	If no, relationship of the driver and insured:
Accident captured by camera?	Yes □ No ₩
Weather condition	Cleary Raining Others:
Road surface	Dry ₩ Wet □
No of passenger	3 (Inclusive of driver)
基的类式。它在大型。首先生活的	PASSENGER 1
Name	Clara kamini
Gender	Male Female
HARRY TO PERSON BUSINESS	PASSENGER 2
Name	Saktira Kashini
Gender	Male Female
State of the second second	PASSENGER 3
Name	
Gender	Male Female
	PASSENGER 4
Name	A STATE OF THE STA
Gender	Male Female
	PASSENGER 5
Name	1 ASSENGER S
Gender	Male Female
Centuci	Tremate 1
	PASSENGER 6
Name	PASSENGEN 0
Gender	Male Female
Condo	Marc B Female B
STATE STATE OF STATE	OTHER INFORMATION
Was anybody injured?	Yes D No D
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes D No D
Tras other remote damaged:	
AUG. TO SHEET STORY	DETAILS OF POLICE STATION ACTION
Reported to police?	Yes No lf yes, please state which police station.
Police station name	11 yes, piedse state which police station.
- Caro diagram indine	
STORY OF BUILDING	WITNESS 1
Name	WITHLOOT
Hame	
	WITNESS 2
Name	WITNESS 2

《 图》 2 图 图 2 图 2 图 2 图 2 图 2 图 2 图 2 图 2	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	SLT 5856S
Vehicle make model	9 90 20
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	913437220
Contact	86791929
为社会主义的 在特别人之关于	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
建设设置的 计算的基础	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
A Contract of the Contract of	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	

(1965) (1964) (2041) (1965)	THE RESERVE	INJURED PERSON 1	
Name	Sanle	The second secon	
Injuries sustained	nect a		
Which vehicle person in?		6939K	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗸	No 🗆 /	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗸	
hospital by ambulance?			2
		INJURED PERSON 2	
Name	Clara	The state of the s	
Injuries sustained	Nech	and back	
Which vehicle person in?		6939k	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗹	No 🗆 💮	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗹	
hospital by ambulance?			
		INJURED PERSON 3	
Name	Sukt		
Injuries sustained	Mech	and back	
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?		69396	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes	No 🗆	
hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗹	
nospital by ambulance:			
		INILIDED DEDCON 4	
Name		INJURED PERSON 4	
Name Injuries sustained		INJURED PERSON 4	
Injuries sustained		INJURED PERSON 4	
	Yes 🗆	INJURED PERSON 4	
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes Yes		
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?		No 🗆	
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to		No 🗆	
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to		No 🗆	
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name		No - No -	
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained		No - No -	
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?		No - No -	
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes Yes	No No INJURED PERSON 5	
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No No INJURED PERSON 5	
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes Yes	No No INJURED PERSON 5	
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes Yes	No No INJURED PERSON 5 No No No No No No No	
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes Yes	No No INJURED PERSON 5	
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name	Yes Yes	No No INJURED PERSON 5 No No No No No No No	
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained	Yes Yes	No No INJURED PERSON 5 No No No No No No No	
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes - Yes -	No No INJURED PERSON 5	
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes	No No INJURED PERSON 5 No No INJURED PERSON 6	
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes - Yes -	No No INJURED PERSON 5	

GeneralClaim **eBao**Tech Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601 Change Language Change Password Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss 20/03/2021 20:50 Date of Accident Policy No. Certificate Number Vehicle No.(For Motor) SKG6939K Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Vehicle No. Insured Object Commence Date Policy No. Product Cover Type Expiry Date SANJEEV S/O CHANDRAMOGAN drivo CLASSIC SKG6939K SKG6939K S8437325G GPC 07/10/2020 06/10/2021 5119267789 Continue

Claim Handling Accident MT/1125436 Policy No. 5119267789 Vehicle No. SKG6939K GST Registration No. Certificate No. Policyholder Name SANJEEV S/O CHANDRAMOGAN Policyholder NRIC S8437325G Product Code PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Cover Type drivo CLASSIC Loading Contact No.(Mobile) 86172819 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) 0 Email Address Special Remark eCode No V KEK No Yes TCA No Yes eCode Reason NCD Entitlement(%) NCD Protection No 0 Private Hire No Accident Details Accident Report Within 24 hrs Accident Type Side Swipe Report Date 23/03/2021 18:23 Yes Date of Accident 20/03/2021 Country of Accident 20:50 Singapore ICM No. Reporting Centre Orange Force Accident Location E COAST PARK SERVICE RD Total Excess Applicable Windscreen Excess Excess Type 100.00 TP Standard Excess OD Standard Excess 600.00 0.00 YIED TP Excess Driver is Covered? YIED OD Excess 0.00 0.00 Covered Additional Excess 0.00 Total TP Excess Applicable Total OD Excess Applicable 600.00 0.00 **▽** Benefits GST Registered Information **GST** Registered GST Registration Date No GST Registration No. **GST Status Verified** Yes Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address Address 1 BLK 407 #09-104 Address 2 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 4 Address 3 SINGAPORE 650407 Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 650407 Related Policy Number 5119267789 OI Driver Info SANJEEV S/O CHANDRAMOGAN Main Driver Driver Name Driver Type Unnamed driver Name Driver NRIC S8437325G Driver DOB 21/11/1984 Register Date of Driver License 27/07/2005 Driver Age **Driving Experience** 15 Contact No.(Mobile) 86172819 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) Address 1 BIK 407 Address 2 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 4 Address 3 SINGAPORE 650407 Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 650407 Unit No. #09-104 Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Driver Vehicle No. Driver Insurer Company Yes No Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test 0 mg Any injury? (iii) Yes (ii) No Modification History Claim 001 OD-MX New Insured Name SANJEEV S/O CHANDRAMOGAN Insured NRIC S8437325G Claim Type * OD-MX Contact No.(Mobile) Contact No.(Home) NIL Contact No.(Office) OI Vehicle Number TP Vehicle Number Email Address SKG6939K SLT5856S Claim Description SKG6939K / SLT5856S ON 20 Mar 2021 Name of Preferred Workship Preferred Workshop Contact Insured Liability * Not at Fault Preferered Repair Option GIA report Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Received Yes Date Registered 23/03/2021 18:29 Claim Close Date Date Received 23/03/2021 00:00 Workshop Repairer Total Loss but Repaired Report Taken By ROSLINDA Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment Claim No. MT/1125436 Accident No. 001 Last Doc. Received ● Yes ○ No Upload Date 23/03/2021 00:00 Path * Category ' Confidential Urgency * Description Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ~ Normal NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ~ ~ Normal ~ Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ~ NO ~ Normal ~ Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ~ NO ∨ Normal ~ ~ Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ~ NO ✓ Normal Choose File No file chosen **∨** Normal Clear Please Select · NO ~ Send Mes

Attachment List

/23/2021	Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task 001 0D-WA)			001 02 111/1)	
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	Urgency	Description	Msg Sent? (CO)
Per was	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SE CES) on 23 Mar 2021 18:29	RVI NRIC/ Driving License	Y Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2021-3-23	
9	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SI CES) on 23 Mar 2021 18:28	ERVI SAS	Normal	SAS 2021-3-23	
Ania.	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SI CES) on 23 Mar 2021 18:28	Photos	Normal	Photos 2021-3-23	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SI CES) on 23 Mar 2021 18:28	ERVI Photos	Normal	Photos 2021-3-23	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SI CES) on 23 Mar 2021 18:28	Photos	Normal	Photos 2021-3-23	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SI CES) on 23 Mar 2021 18:28	ERVI Photos	Normal	Photos 2021-3-23	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SI CES) on 23 Mar 2021 18:28	ERVI Photos	Normal	Photos 2021-3-23	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SI CES) on 23 Mar 2021 18:28	ERVI Photos	Normal	Photos 2021-3-23	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SI CES) on 23 Mar 2021 18:28	ERVI Photos	Normal	Photos 2021-3-23	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SI CES) on 23 Mar 2021 18:28	ERVI Photos	Normal	Photos 2021-3-23	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SI CES) on 23 Mar 2021 18:28	ERVI Photos	Normal	Photos 2021-3-23	
.0.	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SI CES) on 23 Mar 2021 18:28	ERVI Photos	Normal	Photos 2021-3-23	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SI CES) on 23 Mar 2021 18:28	ERVI Photos	Normal	Photos 2021-3-23	
	Uploaded By/Date Folder Date	F	ile Name	Source	

Display in New Window Scan and uploading